AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	URCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
M012	01/03/2013	FAIMIS: RO 130886			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: P. Merriweather, 301-492-3614 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)		washington, bc 2	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State					
QI TECH LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1934 OLD GALLOWS RD STE 350 Suite 521 VIENNA VA 221824050			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - 08 - 09 - 306		
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	·	
	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	X 09-25-2009		
		ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT		7	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri		•		is not extended.	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuely telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendrich includes a reference to EDESIGNATED FOR THE Le of this amendment you d	nent; (b) By acknowledging re the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	eceipt of this amendment on each cop int numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC IR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIF ady submitted, such change may be m	y of the C- FIED MAY ade	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&R FAI	: 2013-7G-51-L-208 MIS: RQ 130886 DUN GATE: \$800,000.00	JCN: N7510 BOC: 2 JS: 609224683 NAICS:	52A APRR: 31X0200 541330 PSC: R421		
		ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	•		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is a	required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF The purpose of this contract modification increasing the obligated amount from \$7,000 OBLIGATION- DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), 1 (b) The amount presently obligated by	n is to provide inc 862,910.00 to \$8,66 paragraph (b), sent	remental funding in 2,910.00. According ence 1, is revised to	the amount of \$800,000.00 tly, Section B.3 CONSIDERATE to the following:	ION AND	
All other terms and conditions remain the	e same.				
Total Contract Ceiling: \$11,253,698.89 (Total Obligated Amount: \$8,662,910.00(cl Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 - 09/30	hanged)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Pearlette Merriw Contracting Offic	eather		
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	160	D. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	Contracting Officer)	1/14/2013	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

